Trinity Oaks Christian Academy

Tuition & Fees Schedule 2025-2026 School Year

Tuition Plan	Per Student
3 Year Old Preschool	\$2,356
Pre-kindergarten	\$3,532
1/2 Day Kindergarten	\$6,543
Full Day K - Grade 8	\$10,110
High School	\$10,610

Financial Assistance Programs			
Need-Based Financial Aid:	\Rightarrow	Families have the potential to receive up to 40% off their tuition bill. The financial aid process is completed online in a confidential manner through a third party source, FACTS GRANT & AID.	
Each One Reach One (EORO) Referral Program:	\Rightarrow	Trinity Oaks offers an incentive to families who help us boost our enrollment. A referring family will receive up to a \$1,000 tuition credit for each newly enrolled full-time student they refer. The applying family must name the referring family in the application process. (half-day kindergarten \$500 credit; pre-kindergarten \$300 credit; preschool \$200 credit) For complete rules and regulations, please refer to the EORO referral form.	
Christian Worker Discount:	\Rightarrow	Full-time pastors or Christian workers employed at a local church or religious organization may receive up to a 40% credit towards tuition cost. Verification form required—available upon request from the bookkeeper.	
Multi Child Discount:	\Rightarrow	Available upon request through the bookkeeper.	
First & Second Grade Tuition Program:	\Rightarrow	A \$500 tuition credit is awarded for each consecutive year a student attends Trinity Oaks preschool, pre-kindergarten, and kindergarten (maximum credit of \$1,500). This credit will be applied evenly towards that student's first and second grade tuition at Trinity Oaks Christian Academy.	
High School Tuition Program :	\Rightarrow	A \$250 tuition credit is awarded for each consecutive year a student attends grades K-8 at Trinity Oaks (maximum credit of \$2,500). This credit will be applied evenly toward that student's ninth and tenth grade tuition at Trinity Oaks Christian Academy.	

(Enrollment at TOCA is not guaranteed until all applicable application & enrollment fees are paid)		
New Student Application Fee:	⇒ Preschool \$70 per student	
	⇒ Pre-kindergarten - High School \$125 per student	
New Student Enrollment Fee:	⇒ Preschool & Pre-kindergarten \$170 per student	
	⇒ Kindergarten—High School \$320 per student	
Continuous Enrollment Fee:	⇒ Pre-kindergarten \$140 per student	
	⇒ Kindergarten—High School \$260 per student	
Athletic/Co-curricular Fee:	⇒ \$130 per student per activity	

Tuition Payment Options, Service Fees and Refund Policy				
Payment Options:	 ⇒ One Payment Plan, tuition is due on August 1, 2025 ⇒ Two Payment Plan, due August 1, 2025 and January 1, 2026 ⇒ 10 Monthly Payment Plan, due 1st of the month August 2025 - May 2026 ⇒ 12 Monthly Payment Plan, due 1st of the month July 2025 - June 2026 			
Service Fees:	 ⇒ Late payment fee \$10 (assessed by FACTS). ⇒ Returned payment fee \$30 (assessed by FACTS). 			
Refund Policy	⇒ Application fee, Enrollment fees, Continuous Enrollment fees and Tuition fees are non-refundable. Students withdrawn during the school year must be "paid in full" in order to obtain unofficial and official school documents, records or transcripts.			
Additional Services				
Before-school Care Fees	 ⇒ 7:15 - 8:05 a.m. \$ 7.00 per day ⇒ 7:15 - 9:15 a.m. \$10 per day (late start Mondays) 			
Husky Pup Care Fees (Mon/Wed/Fri) Preschool, Pre-kindergarten, and 1/2 Day Kindergarten	⇒ 11:30 a.m 3:00 p.m. Up to \$40.00 per day (Semester rates available based on enrollment)			
After-school Care Fees	 ⇒ 3:00 - 5:00 p.m. \$3.00 per 1/2 hour ⇒ After 5:00 p.m. \$15 per 1/4 hour 			
Educational Support	⇒ Individualized Educational Therapy ⇒ Group Educational Therapy Trinity Oaks educational therapy program is recognized as a Program of Excellence by the National Institute for Learning Development. All educational therapists are trained and certified by NILD and participate in ongoing in-service opportunities. Service fees and programs will vary based on individual student needs. For details regarding specific services , we will refer you to our Resource Staff for a thorough consultation.			
Friday Preschool Drop-in	⇒ \$35 per day or \$1,000 per school year			